Interessengemeinschaft Rainer Winkel e.V.
Orts-Statistik 2014

Mitglieder insgesamt: 147

Ort Anzahl der Mitglieder  in Prozent
des Wohnortes

Ainring-Feldkirchen 0,68%

Baar 3,40%
Burgheim 2,72%

0,68%

Burgheim-StraB
Dinkelscherben

0,68%

Donauwoérth 2,04%
Ehekirchen 0,68%
Graisbach 0,68%
Giinzburg 0,68%
Holzheim 1 12,24%
Inchenhofen 0,68%
Kaisheim 0,68%
Kunding 0,68%
Marxheim 2,72%
Marxheim-Schweinspoint 0,68%
Miinster 1,36%
Neuburg/Donau 0,68%
NeusaB 1,36%

2,04%

Niederschdnenfeld
Niederschonenfeld-Feldheim

5,44%

Oberhausen 0,68%
Oberndorf 2,04%

0,68%

Pottmes-Echsheim
Pottmes-Kithnhausen

0,68%

Rain 3 25,17%
Rain-Bayerdilling 1 11,56%
Rain-Etting 0,68%

Rain-Gempfing 4,08%
Rain-Hagenheim
Rain-Mittelstetten
Rain-Oberpeiching
Rain-Sallach
Rain-Staudheim
Rain-Waéchtering
Rain-Wallerdorf
Schonesberg
Stephanskirchen
Tagmersheim

0,68%

0,68%

2,72%

2,04%

1,36%
0,68%

0,68%

0,68%

0,68%

0,68%
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Tapfheim 0,68%
Thierhaupten 0,68%
Wertach 0,68%
Zaisering 0,68%
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